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Libyan Inte

national Medical Univers

5™ YEAR midterm timetable 2018_2019 Faculty of Dentistry

Day Date Time Subject
Saturday 5/1/2019 Clinic time Pedodontic clinical exam GA, GB
Sunday 6/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Pedodontology
Monday 7/1/2019 Clinic time Pedodontic clinical exam GC
Oral medicine
Saturday 12/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Written & obj
Clinic time Pedodontic clinical exam GA, GB
Monday 14/1/2019 Clinic time Pedodontic clinical exam GC
Tuesday 15/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Periodontology
Written & obj
Saturday 19/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Oral surgery
Written & obj
Tuesday 22/1/2019 11:00-12:00 Community & preventive
Thursday 24/1/2019 02:00-03:00 Fixed prosthodontics
Written & obj
Saturday 26/1/2019 Lab time Orthodontic practice exam GA
Sunday 27/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Ortho
Tuesday 29/1/2019 Lab time Orthodontic practice exam GC
Wednesday 30/1/2019 08:00-09:00 Removable prosthodontics
Written & obj
Thursday 31/1/2019 Lab time Orthodontic practice exam GB
Saturday 2/2/2019 08:00-09:00 Endodontics
Written & obj
Lab time Orthodontic practice exam
GA
Monday 4/2/2019 08:00-09:00 Restorative dentistry
Written & obj
Tuesday 5/2/2019 Lab time Orthodontic practice exam GC
Implantology
Thursday 7/2/2019 02:00-03:00 Written & obj
Lab time Orthodontic practice exam GB
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